

ROKKA SKI CLUB MEMBERSHIP 2023 - 2024

This form may be duplicated

Instructions: Please fill out all fields in the form below. Return this form along with your payment by mail to PO Box 1562, Mercer Island, WA 98040. Each person in your party must have a signed Release of Liability form (you can either e-sign the document here, or mail in a paper version along with your payment – see page 2).

Rokka Membership fees must be paid by check payable to Rokka Ski Club				
MEMO: Rokka Membersh	ip 2023-24			
Rokka Ski Club				
PO Box 1562				
Mercer Island, WA 98040				
PLEASE PRINT				
Name:				
Traine.	Family memb	bership name (if applicable))	
First Name		Last Name		
A dducas.				
Address:				
City		Stata	Zip Code	
City		State	Zip Code	
Phone: ()				
\		_		
E-mail:				
Mambanahin				
Membership:				
☐ Priority Lodge User	\$500			
, ,				
□ Family	\$100			
□ Adult 18 & Over	\$75 x	=\$		
☐ Youth (Under 18)	\$30 x	= \$		
☐ Senior 65 and over	\$30 x	=\$		
Total	\$			



2023 - 2024

Please Print				
STUDENT/INDIVIDUAL NAME				
(Last)	(First)			
ADDRESS				
CITY	ZIP			
PHONE				
E-MAIL				

Rokka Ski School & Rokka Ski Club Release of Liability and Indemnification

- I am aware that skiing is a hazardous sport that includes certain risks and dangers, including the risk of serious injury (or death). I voluntarily accept full responsibility for all risks involved, including risks inherent in skiing and in the ski area/mountain environment.
- 2. I accept my responsibility to ski safely at all times, to abide by the Skier Responsibility Code, and to obey all posted behavior notices and any other ski area rules and policies. Any equipment I use while skiing, I use at my own risk.
- 3. I agree that I will not sue or make a claim against Rokka Ski School, Rokka Ski Club, Rokka Ski Lodge, Boyne USA Inc., or any of its owners, officers, agents, or subsidiaries, including but not limited to, Ski Lifts Inc., Crystal Mountain, Inc., Alterra Mountain Company; and the U. S. Government or any of (their/its) employees, agents contractors, subsidiaries, officers ("Released Parties") for any loss, injury or damage resulting from any cause including negligence, which arises out of my participation in any activity at the ski area, including but not limited to, use of the slopes, equipment, or any of the facilities or services on the premises.
- 4. I further agree to RELEASE, HOLD HARMLESS, AND INDEMNIFY Rokka Ski School, Rokka Ski Club, Rokka Ski Lodge, Boyne USA Inc., or any of its owners, officers, agents, or subsidiaries, including but not limited to, Ski Lifts Inc., Crystal Mountain, Inc., Alterra Mountain Company; and the U. S. Government or any of (their/its) employees, agents, contractors, subsidiaries, officers ("Released Parties") for any loss, injury or damage which arises out of my participation as described above. This release is also binding as to any other person, including all family members, heirs, and executors.
- 5. This Release does not apply to gross negligence or intentional acts.
- 6. If I am signing on behalf of a minor, I accept full responsibility for all medical expenses and claims related to the minor's participation in any activity as described above. I agree to RE-LEASE, HOLD HARMLESS AND INDEMNIFY the Released Parties from all claims brought by or on behalf of the minor.

Photo Release

Photos and videos will be taken during lessons. These photos and videos may be shared
with attendees and used for promotional purposes on our website or at Rokka events. By
registering I agree to general and reasonable use of these photos and videos by Rokka Ski
School.

DATE:	
	INDIVIDUAL SIGNATURE OR PARENTAL/LEGAL GUARDIAN
	SIGNATURE IF LINDER AGE 18

